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USB 3.0 A/M - USB 3.0 B/M
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PARTS NAME

CABLE

USB3.0 A M 9PIN GOLD PLATED

USB3.0 B M 9PIN GOLD PLATED  

PVC

CABLE TIE

SPECIFICATION STANDARD

UL 20276 O.D. 5.5mm COLOR:  BLACK

30U” SHELL NICKEL PLATED INSULATOR BLUE

30U” SHELL NICKEL PLATED INSULATOR BLUE

45P PVC BLACK

L=9cm  COLOR:  BLACK
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REMARKS

THESE DRAWINGS ARE THE PROPERTY OF QUALTEK 

ELECTRONICS AND NOT TO BE REPRODUCED FOR 

OR COMMUNICATED TO A THIRD PARTY WITHOUT 

THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF AN OFFICER 

OF QUALTEK ELECTRONICS.

CONTROLLED

UNIT:  mm

NOTES:

1.   CABLE:  UL20276  

 (1Px30AWG+D+AL+MY)x2C+1Px30AWG+2Cx24AWG+AL+B

 OUTER  JACKET:  BLACK,  O.D.:   5.5mm

2.   CONNECTORS:   USB 3.0 A MALE TO USB 3.0 B MALE

3.   HOOD:   MOLDED  TYPE,  COLOR:  BLACK

4.   PACKING:   1PC/POLYBAG

5.   RoHS COMPLIANT

A-A

No.

g

1

4
5

9
1

2

3

49

5

1

2 4 3 4

5

12 ± 0.3 12 ± 0.32000 ± 30

6”

A

A

8
”

110 ± 10

P1 P2


